* 4 beds
e 2 baths

e Residential

1147 BELVOIR LN, CLARKSVILLE, TN, US,

https://haileesellshomes.com

This Stunning JUST LIKE NEW home offering 4 spacious bedrooms » Single Family Residence

e Active
¢ 2194 sq ft

and 2.5 bathrooms, designed with an open-concept layout that
exudes modern elegance! The kitchen boasts granite
countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a generous walk-in
pantry! Each bedroom is equipped with walk-in closets, including
the primary bedroom which features his and hers closets! The
luxurious primary [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached - Front, Concrete, Driveway

Amenities & Features

16x15

11x12

12x12

18x17

9x11

9x14

18x15

ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, Gas, High Speed
Internet, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door
Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Refrigerator



